 Name _____________________________
Period ____
Date___________

Introduction of a Guest Speaker

Eye Contact 


20
17
14
11
5
0

Amount 
Entire Class

Meaningful
No Distracting Behavior



Vocal Expression


15
10
5
0

Pitch/Emphasis Variety—need MORE 

Intensity Variety—need MORE


Energy—need MORE



“Coloring” Words—need MORE



Pauses/Pace


Vocal & Physical Passion
15
10
5
0

Added significantly to the emotional impact of the presentation


Natural & Sincere—should not sound memorized—should not sound like reading
Facial expressions and body language should convince audience of your passion

Facial/Physical Expression
20
  17
  14
    11      
5
   0






Constant      Frequent 
Occasionally   Seldom    Never







Entire face

Too Subtle

None

Energy—need MORE

Body/Head/Hand Gestures

Variety---need MORE




Articulation



15
10
5
0

Minor Mumbling


Significant Mumbling


Severe Mumbling


Slurring words together occasionally

Slurring words together frequently

End consonants/syllables


“—ing” 
“—ed”
“—st”
“--sts” “—nd”    “—t”     “—p”     “--ck” 

Middle consonants/syllables


“—dn’t” or  “--d not”
“—d—“
   “—c—“      “—t—“   “—r—“
“ch” for “y”
Substitution errors


“d” for “th”

“f” for “th”

“d” for “t”   
Other ___________
 “a” for “of”

“a” or “of” for “have”
“n” or “an” for “and”

 “w” for “v”

“w” for “r”

 “w” for “L”
Other ___________
Poise




15
10
5
0


Posture


Slouching

Grabbing/Leaning on podium


Nervous gestures

Negative reactions to mistakes or memory lapses


Entrance


Exit


Tapping/Hitting podium


Distracting leg movement
Playing with clothing or jewelry


Distracting use of cards or paper
Other __________________________________

Time ____:____ 
Stop at 1:30
Less than 1:00   -6 (1-10 sec.)   -12 (11-20 sec.)  -24 (20-30 sec.)  -50 (31+sec.)

